<Shanghai Cross Stars Cultural Technology LLC., Co. >

< Shanghai Cross Stars Cultural Technology LLC., Co. > < Floor 3, building 7, block chain ecological Valley, Jing'an District, Shanghai, China >

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

<2023/07/11>

Attestation Statement according to 2.911(d)(5)(i) and 2.911(d)(5)(ii) FCC ID: < 2A9JR-CROSS-STARS-3 >

FCC ID: < 2A9JR - CROSS - STARS - 3

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Hereby we certify that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Further we certify that, as of the date of the filing of the application, < Shanghai Cross Stars Cultural Technology LLC., Co. > is not identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Sincerely,

(signature & company stamp)

< Shanghai Cross Stars Cultural Technology LLC., Co.>

<FRN: 0033125766>

- < Floor 3, building 7, block chain ecological Valley, Jing'an District, Shanghai, China >
- < contacts > Sean Ning
- < phone> +86-18521507765
- < mail > Sean.cai@crostars.show